
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199002200000
49760

02/20/1990
12:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, LINDA
TERESE

279 521 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:428 Pg:439
Instr
#:19830321000
037790

199002200000
49940

02/20/1990
12:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
CATHERINE P.

279 523 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:316 Pg:665
Instr
#:19710401000
012150

199905180002
08331

05/18/1999
08:27:40

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CRESTAR
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200202120000
72371

02/12/2002
10:07:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SHARPE,
YOLANDA Y

200303210001
72850

03/21/2003
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

199905280002
24241

200303210001
72870

03/21/2003
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

200108300003
74361

201711010003
94520

11/01/2017
08:04:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
TIJUANA S

Instr
#:20131226000
490180

197803020000
26640

03/02/1978
12:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CANNON,
EUGENE &
CARRIE

24 222 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:238 Pg:339

197803020000
26130

03/02/1978
12:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CANNON,
EUGENE &
CARRIE

24 221 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:238 Pg:338

200410290005
97030

10/29/2004
09:39:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOLM, LINDA
VAN

200908260003
28120

08/26/2009
09:21:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES WISENER
WILLIAM E

Instr
#:20090410000
133170

200309040005
91500

09/04/2003
01:18:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOFFMAN,
SUSAN R



201006080001
80950

06/08/2010
01:42:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060313000
115180

202403290000
85900

03/29/2024
08:19:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN
BETTINA L

Instr
#:20230731000
228600

199304050000
90141

04/05/1993
09:18:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS AMSOUTH
MORGAGE CO
INC

9 29 Lot#:15 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29

199312220004
10991

12/22/1993
11:14:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199408250002
63871

08/25/1994
09:44:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW

199501030000
01631

01/03/1995
02:48:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

16 50 Lot#:32
Book:16 Pg:50

199506210001
61761

06/21/1995
09:46:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

1 1 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Blk:93 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:4

199512150003
59551

12/15/1995
10:04:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 124 Lot#:5 Lot:&
Blk:D Book:3
Pg:124 Desc:6
& 7

199607310002
47221

07/31/1996
11:04:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CARUANA,
ISABELLA R

14 38 Lot#:26
Book:14 Pg:38

199708250002
71031

08/25/1997
11:58:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

10 25 Lot#:29
Book:10 Pg:25

199711050003
63011

11/05/1997
02:18:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

3 116 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:116

199803180000
93911

03/18/1998
10:10:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

8 36 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:36

199804070001
23611

04/07/1998
10:59:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

13 131 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:131



199811180004
57741

11/18/1998
10:54:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

5 13 Lot#:1 Book:5
Pg:13

199902190000
70111

02/19/1999
10:19:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

11 18 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:18

199905030001
82161

05/03/1999
08:20:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SAIA,
NORMAN JR

10 44 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Blk:3 Book:10
Pg:44

200002030000
34061

02/03/2000
10:15:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

10 84 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:84

200006050001
83041

06/05/2000
10:19:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

7 95 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:95


