Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002200000 49760	02/20/1990 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BLANKENSHIP , LINDA TERESE	279	521			Bk Type:MORT Bk:428 Pg:439 Instr #:19830321000 037790	
199002200000 49940	02/20/1990 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, CATHERINE P.	279	523			Bk Type:MORT Bk:316 Pg:665 Instr #:19710401000 012150	
199905180002 08331	05/18/1999 08:27:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CRESTAR MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						
200202120000 72371	02/12/2002 10:07:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SHARPE, YOLANDA Y						
200303210001 72850	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					199905280002 24241	
200303210001 72870	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					200108300003 74361	
201711010003 94520	11/01/2017 08:04:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN TIJUANA S					Instr #:20131226000 490180	
197803020000 26640	03/02/1978 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, EUGENE & CARRIE	24	222			Bk Type:MORT Bk:238 Pg:339	
197803020000 26130	03/02/1978 12:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, EUGENE & CARRIE	24	221			Bk Type:MORT Bk:238 Pg:338	
200410290005 97030	10/29/2004 09:39:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOLM, LINDA VAN						
200908260003 28120	08/26/2009 09:21:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WISENER WILLIAM E					Instr #:20090410000 133170	
200309040005 91500	09/04/2003 01:18:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOFFMAN, SUSAN R						

	1	1	1		T			1	1	
201006080001 80950	06/08/2010 01:42:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20060313000 115180	
202403290000 85900	03/29/2024 08:19:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN BETTINA L				Instr #:20230731000 228600	
199304050000 90141	04/05/1993 09:18:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	AMSOUTH MORGAGE CO INC		9	29		Lot#:15 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29
199312220004 10991	12/22/1993 11:14:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199408250002 63871	08/25/1994 09:44:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP					Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:SW
199501030000 01631	01/03/1995 02:48:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		16	50		Lot#:32 Book:16 Pg:50
199506210001 61761	06/21/1995 09:46:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC		1	1		Lot#:3 Lot:& Blk:93 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:4
199512150003 59551	12/15/1995 10:04:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP		3	124		Lot#:5 Lot:& Blk:D Book:3 Pg:124 Desc:6 & 7
199607310002 47221	07/31/1996 11:04:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARUANA, ISABELLA R		14	38		Lot#:26 Book:14 Pg:38
199708250002 71031	08/25/1997 11:58:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		10	25		Lot#:29 Book:10 Pg:25
199711050003 63011	11/05/1997 02:18:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		3	116		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:116
199803180000 93911	03/18/1998 10:10:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC		8	36		Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:36
199804070001 23611	04/07/1998 10:59:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD		13	131		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:131

199811180004 57741	11/18/1998 10:54:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC		5	13	Lot#:1 Book:5 Pg:13
199902190000 70111	02/19/1999 10:19:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION PLANTERS BANK		11	18	Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:11 Pg:18
199905030001 82161	05/03/1999 08:20:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SAIA, NORMAN JR		10	44	Lot#:6 Lot:A Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:44
200002030000 34061	02/03/2000 10:15:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK		10	84	Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:84
200006050001 83041	06/05/2000 10:19:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC		7	95	Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:95